VPX68S-3A001   Rev. 2   Page 1 of 10
116 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY 11716 Tel: 631.567.1100
V
600-Watt DC/DC Converter
VPX68S   3U VPX DC/DC Converter
600-Watt Ruggedized Converter
Developed in alignment with the SOSA™ Technical Standard
Plug-in Module, Conduction-Cooled, SOSATM, With Holdup Time

VPX68S-3
600-Watt DC/DC Converter
Ordering Information Preliminary
Option Code Table
Code Description
00 Standard Unit, no additional options
01 Current Share option
VPX68S Power Output
Configuration Battery Holdup Alignment Key 1
Voltage Input
Alignment Key 2
Voltage Outputs
Opt Set- -
5 = 300W
6 = 600W
2 = SOSATM 12V Only
(Refer to Output Power Table)
0 = No Battery, with IPMB
1 = Battery connected internally to +3.3VDC AUX, with IPMB
2 = No Battery, No IPMB
3 = Battery connected internally to +3.3VDC AUX, No IPMB
0 = Not Installed
H = Holdup Installed
Key Position/Input Value
A = 0° (+28VDC)
Key Position Outputs
B = 135° (+12V Only)
Refer to Option Code Table